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SITE PLAN

OWNER:
MAYA & PIERRE NADER

PROJECT ADDRESS:
5472 WEST MERCER WAY
MERCER ISLAND, WA  98040

LAND USE ZONE:
R-15

ASSESSOR'S PARCEL NUMBER:
2948900-0051

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:
GROVELAND PARK ADD POR OF VAC BLKS 4 & 5 & OF VAC
BIXBY ST DAF BEG ON N LN OF S 150 FT OF SD BLK 5 S
88-46-43 W 136.01 FT FR E LN OF SE 1/4 OF SEC 24-24-04 TH
CONT S 88-46-43 W ALG SD N LN 382.15 FT TH N 16-55-38 E
103.6 FT TH N 13-12-16 E 10 FT TAP ON CURVE RAD PT OF
WHICH BEARS N 13-12-16 E 168 FT TH ELY ALG LFT CURVE
26.66 FT TH NELY ALG LFT CURVE RAD 49 FT DIST OF 72.72
FT TH S 80-55-29 E 10 FT TH S 74-01-23 E 137.23 FT TH S
88-46-43 E 160.43 FT TAP ON CURVE RAD PT OF WHICH
BEARS S 80-24-52 W 32 FT TH SWLY ALG RGT CURVE 42.11
FT TH S 65-49-15 W 11.87 FT TH S 01-13-17 W 72 FT TO BEG
PLAT BLOCK: 4 &
PLAT LOT: VAC

CONTRACTOR:
PETER DAVIS BUILDERS LLC
CONTACT:  PETER DAVIS
720 SOUTHEAST 24TH ST, SUITE #1
MERCER ISLAND, WA 98040
P:  (206) 391-5045
F:  (206) 391-8809

SITE PLAN, PROJECT INFORMATION, ZONING NOTES,
VICINITY PLAN

SITE 1

PROJECT INFORMATION

SHEET INDEX

SITE

1

VICINITY PLAN

SITE

BUILDING CODE COMPLIANCE

A   R   C   H   I   T   E   C   T   S

P a t r i c i a  B r e n n a n

Nader Residence

5472 West Mercer Way
Mercer Island, WA  98040

CITY OF MERCER ISLAND ADOPTED CODES:
MICC - MERCER ISLAND CITY CODE
IBC 2015 – INTERNATIONAL BUILDING CODE
IRC 2015 – INTERNATIONAL RESIDENTIAL CODE
IMC 2015 – INTERNATIONAL MECHANICAL CODE
IFC 2015 – INTERNATIONAL FIRE CODE
IECC 2015 – INTERNATIONAL ENERGY CONSERVATION CODE
2015 WASHINGTON STATE ENERGY CODE

PROPOSED USE/OCCUPANCY:
R-15: SINGLE-FAMILY DWELLING PER MICC 19.02.020 /
R-3 RESIDENTIAL GROUP PER IBC 310.5
PARKING REQUIREMENTS:
RESIDENTIAL – (3) PASSENGER AUTOMOBILE PARKING
SPACES, AT LEAST (2) COVERED PER MICC 19.02.020.G.1
TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION:
RESIDENTIAL R:  TYPE V-B (UNPROTECTED WOOD FRAME)
PER IBC TABLE 503
PARKING U:  TYPE V-B (UNPROTECTED WOOD FRAME)
PER IBC TABLE 503
FIRE RESISTANCE FOR BUILDING ELEMENTS:
TYPE V-B:  UNPROTECTED WOOD FRAME
EXTERIOR WALLS: 0 HR. (PER IBC TABLE 601) 0-1 HR.
PER IBC TABLE 602 FOR EXTERIOR WALLS BASED ON FIRE
SEPARATION DISTANCE
BEARING & NON-BEARING WALL CONSTRUCTION: 0 HR.
(PER IBC TABLE 601)
EXISTING BUILDING SPRINKLER REQUIREMENTS:
PER MICC 17.02.020
AN APPROVED AUTOMATIC FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM
SHALL BE INSTALLED THROUGHOUT THE RESIDENCE
WHEN THE CONSTRUCTION VALUE OF ALL ADDITIONS,
ALTERATIONS OR REPAIRS PERFORMED WITHIN A
SIXTY-MONTH PERIOD EXCEEDS 50% OF THE VALUE OF
THE RESIDENCE.

BUILDING CODE ANALYSIS

SURVEY
D1
D2
A1
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6
A7

SURVEY
LEVEL ONE DEMOLITION PLAN
LEVEL TWO DEMOLITION PLAN
BASEMENT PLAN
FIRST FLOOR PLAN
SECOND FLOOR PLAN
ROOF PLAN
NORTH & WEST ELEVATIONS
SOUTH & EAST ELEVATIONS
SECTION A

BUILDING SETBACKS:
MICC 19.02.020.C.1

FRONT YARD (19.02.020.C.1.A):
MINIMUM 20 FEET

REAR YARD (19.02.020.C.1.B):
MINIMUM 25 FEET

SIDE YARD (19.02.020.C.1.C):
FOR LOTS WITH A WIDTH OF MORE THAN 90 FEET, THE SUM
OF THE SIDE YARDS' DEPTH SHALL BE A WIDTH THAT IS
EQUAL TO AT LEAST 17% OF THE LOT WIDTH.

128'-9 1/4" X 0.17 = 21'-10 3/4"

MINIMUM SIDE YARD DEPTH ABUTTING AN INTERIOR LOT LINE
IS 5 FEET OR 33% OF THE AGGREGATE SIDE YARD TOTAL
DEPTH, WHICHEVER IS GREATER.

MINIMUM SIDE YARD REQUIRED
21'-10 3/4" X .33 = 7'-2 3/4"

VARIABLE SIDE YARD REQUIRED
21'-10 3/4" - 7'-2 3/4" = 14'-8"

HEIGHT LIMITS
MICC 19.02.202.E BUILDING HEIGHT LIMIT
THE MAXIMUM BUILDING HEIGHT SHALL NOT EXCEED
THIRTY FEET (30') IN HEIGHT ABOVE AVERAGE BUILDING
ELEVATION TO THE HIGHEST POINT OF THE ROOF.

MAXIMUM ALLOWABLE BUILDING HEIGHT:
ELEV = 239.69'

AVERAGE BUILDING ELEVATION CALCULATIONS:
AVERAGE BUILDING ELEVATION IS CALCULATED USING THE
MIDPOINT, MEASURED HORIZONTALLY, OF EXTERIOR
WALLS OF THE STRUCTURE.

MIDPOINT SEGMENT
ELEVATION   LENGTH

A 203.83' X 60.28' = 12,286.87
B 207.00' X 12.08' =   2,500.56
C 209.00' X 27.79' =   5,808.11
D 214.00' X 20.19' =   4,320.66
E 214.00' X 2.48' =      530.72
F 214.00' X 22.50' =   4,815.00
G 214.00' X 30.17' =   6,456.38
H 214.00' X 22.50' =   4,815.00
I 214.00' X 55.49' = 11,874.86
J 203.50' X 5.64' =   1,147.74
K 203.50' X 4.58' =      932.03
L 203.50' X 20.08' =   4,086.28
M 203.50' X 4.58' =      932.03
N 203.50' X 6.12' =   1,245.42

TOTAL LENGTH X AVG. ELEV ÷ 61,751.66 ÷
TOTAL LENGTH: 294.48'

AVG BUILDING ELEVATION: 209.69'
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